MEN'S TITANIUM

SIZE

WAIST AT BELLY BUTTON
HIP

MEN'S

COMP SIZE

CHEST

WAIST

HIP

WATER SHORT

FITTED BOARD SHORT

BOARD SHORT

R FIN

18 20 22 24
23-24 24-25.5 26-27.5 28-29.5
29-30 30-31.5 32-33 33.5-34.5
22 24 26 28 30 32
28 30 32 34 36 38
24-25 2526 26275 28-29.5 30-31.5 32-34
258-30  30-32 32-33 33.5-34.5 35-36.5 37-38.5
N/A X5 X5 5 5 M
N/A N/A N/A 28 30 32
NAA XS XS 5 S M

26

30-31.5
35-36.5

34.5-36

39-40.5

28
32-34
37-38.5

36
42
36.5-38.5
41-43
L

36

34.5-36

39-40.5

38

44

39-41

43.5-45.5

L

38

L

32

36.5-38.5

41-43

40
46
415-43
46-48
AL
40
XXL

42

48

43.5-45

48.5-50

HKAL

42

XX

34
39-41

43.5-45.5

50
45.5-47
50.5-52

KL

N/A



