

MEN'S TITANIUM

SIZE	18	20	22	24	26	28	30	32	34
WAIST AT BELLY BUTTON	23-24	24-25.5	26-27.5	28-29.5	30-31.5	32-34	34.5-36	36.5-38.5	39-41
HIP	29-30	30-31.5	32-33	33.5-34.5	35-36.5	37-38.5	39-40.5	41-43	43.5-45.5

MEN'S

MENS												
COMP SIZE	22	24	26	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44
CHEST	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50
WAIST	24-25	25-26	26-27.5	28-29.5	30-31.5	32-34	34.5-36	36.5-38.5	39-41	41.5-43	43.5-45	45.5-47
HIP	28-30	30-32	32-33	33.5-34.5	35-36.5	37-38.5	39-40.5	41-43	43.5-45.5	46-48	48.5-50	50.5-52
WATER SHORT	N/A	XS	XS	S	S	М	М	L	L	XXL	XXL	XXXL
FITTED BOARD SHORT	N/A	N/A	N/A	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44
BOARD SHORT	N/A	XS	XS	S	S	М	М	L	L	XXL	XXL	N/A